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Hotel Edelwiss

Sils-Maria Post

Hotel Maria

Furtschellas Bahn

Alpenrose

Quartier Seglias

Silserhof

Hotel Chesa
Randolina

Fdglias Gewerbezone

Hotel Margna

ortsbus-sils@corvatschpower.ch

Furtschellas
Pas-chs
Faglias/Gewerbezone
San Lurench
Hotel Margna
Chesa Randolina
Silserhof
Alpenrose
Chesa Fonio
Dorfplatz

Hotel Edelweiss
Sils-Maria Post
Hotel Maria
Quartier Seglias
Pas-chs
Furtschellas

/mattina

Vt)_nnittag

morning.

Furtschellas
Pas-chs
Quartier Seglias
Hotel Maria
Sils-Maria Post
Hotel Edelweiss
Dorfplatz

Chesa Fonio
Alpenrose
Silserhof

Chesa Randolina
Hotel Margna
San Lurench
Fdglias/Gewerbezone
Pas-chs
Furtschellas

Nachmittag
afternoon/pomeriggio

ab:
ah:
ab:
ab:
ab:
ab:
ah:
ab:
ab:
ab:
ah:
ab:
ab:
ab:
ab:
ab:

8.30

8.31

8.34

13.40
1341

1342

14.00
14.01
14.02
14.02
14.03
14.03

14.05
14.05
14.06
1407
14.08
14.08
14.10
14.12
14.13

9.13

14.20
1421
14.22
14.22
14.23
14.23
14.24
14.25

14.26
14.27
14.28
14.28
14.30
14.32
14.33

San Lurench

920
9.21
923
925

9.26
927
9.21
9.28
929
9.30
931

9.33

14.40
14.4

14.42

Gemeinde/Vschinauncha SILS i.E./Segl {.}

GRATIS

ORTSBUS

BUS LOCAL

Wintersaison . ) :

73}

ENSADIN .
atsch 3303

SILVAPLANA & §

1000 1020 1040 11.00 1120 1140 1200 1220 1240
10.01 1021 1041 1101 121 1141 1200 1221 1241

10.05 1025 1045 11.05 1125 1145 1205 1225 1245
1005 1025 1045 1105 1125 1145 1205 1225 1245
10.06 1026 1046 11.06 1126 1146 1206 1226 1246
10,07 1027 1047 1107 1127 147 1207 1227 1247
1007 1027 1047 1007 127 1147 1207 1227 1247
1008 1028 1048 1108 1128 1148 1208 1228 1248
10.08 1028 1048 11.08 1128 1148 1208 1228 1248
1009 1029 1049 11.09 1129 1149 1209 1229 1249
10.10 1030 1050 1L10 1130 1150 1210 1230 1250
10.10 1030 1050 1110 1130 1150 1210 1230 1250
1011 1031 1051 111 1131 1151 1211 1231 1251
102 1032 1052 1192 1132 1152 1212 1232 1252
1013 1033 1053 1113 1133 1153 1213 1233 1253

1520 1540 1600 1620 1640 17.00
1521 1541 1601 16.21 1641 17.01
1522 1542 1602 1622 1642 17.02
15.22 1542 1602 1622 1642 17.02
1523 1543 1603 1623 1643 17.03
1523 1543 1603 1623 1643 17.03
1524 1544 1604 1624 1644 17.04
1525 1545 1605 16.25 1645 17.05
1525 1545 1605 1625 1645 17.05
1526 1546 1606 1626 1646 17.06
1527 1547 1607 1627 1647 1707
1528 1548 1608 1628 1648 17.08
1528 1548 1608 1628 1648 17.08
1530 1550 16.10 1630 1650 17.10
1532 1552 1612 1632 1652

1533 1553 1613 16.33 1653

ENGADIN

ﬁ St.Moritz

13.00
13.01

13.05
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.07
13.08
13.08

13.10
13.10
131
13.12
13.13

Gemeinde/
Vschinauncha
Sils i.E./Seqgl
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